30
58 POSICONTROL
USB to RS-232 converter
Series IF92
Complete information & USB drivers
available at www.lika.biz
Warning: devices having order code ending with "/Sxxx" may have mechanical and electrical characteristics different from standard and be supplied with additional documentation for special connections (Technical Info).
Attenzione: i dispositivi con codice di ordinazione finale “/Sxxx” possono avere caratteristiche meccaniche ed elettriche diverse dallo standard ed essere provvisti di documentazione aggiuntiva per cablaggi speciali (Technical info).

5 Conector para el alimentador externo 7.
6 Cable USB con conector tipo A para conectar el ordenador.
7
Alimentador externo CA-CC en dotación: tensión de entrada CA min. =
100V, max. = 240V; tensión nom. de salida = +24Vdc
Do not use for +5Vdc devices (e.g. .../S188)
Non usare con dispositivi +5Vdc (es. .../S188)
Ne pas utiliser avec des dispositifs +5Vdc (p. ex. .../S188)
No utilizar con dispositivos +5Vdc (p. ej. .../S188)
www.lika.biz Lika Electronic
Tel. +39 0445 806600 Via S.Lorenzo, 25
Fax +39 0445 806699 36010 Carrè (VI) - Italy
Optional mating cordsets (order code):
Encoder model Connector Mating cordset
AMR58 MIL 32-pin EC-AMR-M32F
ASR58 DSub 15-pin EC-ASR-D15F
EM58 PA
M12 12-pin EC-M12F12-S69-I5-L005
M23 12-pin EC-CR12F-S68-I5-L005
HM58 PN MIL 41-pin EC-HM58PY-M41F
HM58 PS
M12 12-pin EC-M12F12-S69-I5-L005
M23 12-pin EC-CR12F-S70-I5-L005
HM58 PY MIL 41-pin EC-HM58PY-M41F
IF50, IF51, IF52 DSub 9-pin
EC-IF/LD-D9M
LD200 DSub 9-pin